
 

 
 

SAT PREP 
COURSE OPTIONS 

 
All courses are $299.00, made payable to North Allegheny School District 

 

        
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PLEASE SEE ALL UPCOMING COURSE OPTIONS ON THE ATTACHED PAGES 

 
You may select any course option that works best for you.  

TO REGISTER for a course, please complete this FORM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Through this arrangement with North Allegheny School District, Kaplan’s refund policy does not apply. If you wish to 
drop the course, contact Ahlam Weidman at aweidman@northallegheny.org, AT LEAST ONE WEEK BEFORE  the 
course’s first session and a refund will be arranged.  Any student who  drops the course following the receipt of 

mailed materials up until the start of Session 2 will be offered an alternate Kaplan SAT Live Online class to attend.  No 
monetary refunds will be issued after the course has started, and alternate courses need to be arranged immediately 

upon cancellation.  
 
 
 
 

What you will get with Kaplan’s SAT Prep Course Online: 
- 18 hours of live instruction on test strategies and 

content review 
- 16 hours of unique video content via the SAT 

Channel 
- 8 practice tests – including 4 Official College Board 

exams 
- Qbank with 1,000+ testlike questions 
- Set of 4 SAT prep books mailed to your home  

NA discounted price of: 
$299.00 

 
Payment must be received at least 2 
weeks prior to the start of the class. 

Financial aid applications are available in the school counseling office. Applications must be 
signed and submitted at least 3 weeks prior to the start of a session. 

 
For registration/payment questions, please contact Ahlam Weidman at 

aweidman@northallegheny.org 
For course questions, please contact Kaplan directly at jennifer.hansen@kaplan.com 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdoOQ8LhEWlBvL5r_7gcUb__gkM2VJ0pzAqBdWAT4IBtWnoTQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
mailto:aweidman@northallegheny.org
mailto:aweidman@northallegheny.org
mailto:jennifer.hansen@kaplan.com


October 28 – December 2 
 

Wednesday October 28, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 1 
Monday November 02, 2020 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM ET Practice Test and Scoring 
Wednesday November 04, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 2 
Monday November 09, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 3 
Wednesday November 11, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 4 
Monday November 16, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 5 
Wednesday November 18, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 6 
Monday November 23, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 7 
Monday November 30, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 8 
Wednesday December 02, 2020 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM ET Session 9 
 

 
November 4 – November 30 

 
Wednesday November 04, 2020 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM ET Session 1 
Saturday November 07, 2020 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM ET Practice Test and Scoring 
Monday November 09, 2020 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM ET Session 2 
Wednesday November 11, 2020 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM ET Session 3 
Saturday November 14, 2020 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM ET Session 4 
Monday November 16, 2020 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM ET Session 5 
Wednesday November 18, 2020 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM ET Session 6 
Saturday November 21, 2020 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM ET Session 7 
Monday November 23, 2020 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM ET Session 8 
Monday November 30, 2020 2:30 PM - 4:30 PM ET Session 9 

 
November 6 – December 2 

 
Friday  November 06, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 1 
Monday November 09, 2020 3:30 PM - 7:00 PM ET Practice Test and Scoring 
Wednesday November 11, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 2 
Friday  November 13, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 3 
Monday November 16, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 4 
Wednesday November 18, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 5 
Friday  November 20, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 6 
Monday November 23, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 7 
Monday November 30, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 8 
Wednesday December 02, 2020 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM ET Session 9 
 

November 8 – December 3 
 

Sunday  November 08, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 1 
Tuesday November 10, 2020 7:30 PM - 11:00 PM ET Practice Test and Scoring 
Thursday November 12, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 2 
Sunday  November 15, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 3 
Tuesday November 17, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 4 
Thursday November 19, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 5 
Sunday  November 22, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 6 
Tuesday November 24, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 7 
Tuesday December 01, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 8 
Thursday December 03, 2020 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM ET Session 9 



 
November 16 – December 3 

 
Monday November 16, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 1 
Tuesday November 17, 2020 7:00 PM - 10:30 PM ET Practice Test and Scoring 
Wednesday November 18, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 2 
Thursday November 19, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 3 
Monday November 23, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 4 
Tuesday November 24, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 5 
Monday November 30, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 6 
Tuesday December 01, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 7 
Wednesday December 02, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 8 
Thursday December 03, 2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM ET Session 9 
 

December 6 – March 7 
 

Sunday  December 06, 2020 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 1 
Sunday  December 13, 2020 5:00 PM - 8:30 PM ET Practice Test and Scoring 
Sunday  January 03, 2021 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 2 
Sunday  January 10, 2021 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 3 
Sunday  January 24, 2021 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 4 
Sunday  January 31, 2021 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 5 
Sunday  February 14, 2021 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 6 
Sunday  February 21, 2021 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 7 
Sunday  February 28, 2021 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 8 
Sunday  March 07, 2021  5:00 PM - 7:00 PM ET Session 9 
 

December 19 – March 6 
 

Saturday December 19, 2020 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 1 
Saturday January 02, 2021 12:00 PM - 3:30 PM ET Practice Test and Scoring 
Saturday January 09, 2021 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 2 
Saturday January 23, 2021 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 3 
Saturday January 30, 2021 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 4 
Saturday February 06, 2021 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 5 
Saturday February 13, 2021 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 6 
Saturday February 20, 2021 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 7 
Saturday February 27, 2021 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 8 
Saturday March 06, 2021  12:00 PM - 2:00 PM ET Session 9 


